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BlackRock, Inc. 20153 H | HA 500 $10.3000 112,694,254 5.2816%
13 H HA 2,000 $10.1243 112,696,254 5.2817%
HA 1,000 $10.1243 112,697,254 5.2818%
BHA 2,000 $10.1243 112,699,254 5.2819%
HA 500 $10.1243 112,699,754 5.2819%
HA 500 $10.1243 112,700,254 5.2819%
HA 500 $10.1243 112,700,754 5.2819%
HA 500 $10.1243 112,701,254 5.2820%
i 108,000 $10.0940 112,593,254 5.2769%
i 25,500 $10.1000 112,567,754 5.2757%
i 93,500 $10.1000 112,474,254 5.2713%
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BHH 17,000 $10.1000 112,457,254 5.2705%
B 17,000 $10.1000 112,440,254 5.2697%
[=las 17,000 $10.1000 112,423,254 5.2689%
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